
 

 

STAR CINEMAS 
 THURS 21st   FRI 22nd   SAT 23rd   SUN 24th   MON 25th   TUES 26th    WED 27th    

Nobody 2 
ID 

MA15+ Film 
Photo ID required  

 
MA15+     105mins 

7:15pm 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

12:15pm 
2:15pm 
4:15pm 
6:15pm 

12:00pm 
1:55pm 
3:50pm 
5:45pm 

 10:00am 
7:15pm 

 

Naked Gun 
 
 
 
M             100mins 

7:15pm 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

12:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:20pm 

12:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:50pm 

 10:00am 
7:15pm 

 

Four Letters of 
Love 
LW 
 
M               120mins 

NO 
SHOW 

NO 
SHOW 

2:20pm 1:50pm  NO 
SHOW 

 

Freakier Friday 
LW 
 
PG             125mins 

7:00pm 6:20pm 
8:30pm 

1:30pm 
3:50pm 
6:00pm 

1:05pm 
3:20pm 
5:30pm 

 10:00am 
7:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MOUNT ISA 

For More Movie Information visit: www.cinemaisa.com.au 

Outback Magic on the Big Screen 

Four Letters of Love 

Based on Niall Williams' best-selling novel. Nicholas 
and Isabel were made for each other but how will they 

ever know it? As ghosts, fate and the sheer power of 
true love pull them together, so too does life threaten 

to tear them apart. 

Nobody 2 

Suburban dad Hutch Mansell, a former lethal 
assassin, is pulled back into his violent past after 
thwarting a home invasion, setting oƯ a chain of 

events. 

Freakier Friday 

The story picks up years after Tess (Curtis) and Anna 
(Lohan) endured an identity crisis. Anna now has a 

daughter of her own and a soon-to-be stepdaughter. 
As they navigate the myriad challenges that come 

when two families merge, Tess and Anna discover that 
lightning might indeed strike twice. 

Naked Gun 

Only one man has the particular set of skills... to lead 
Police Squad and save the world! Lt. Frank Drebin Jr. 
(Liam Neeson) follows in his father's footsteps in THE 

NAKED GUN, directed by Akiva SchaƯer (Saturday 
Night Live, Popstar: Never Stop Never Stopping) and 
from producer Seth MacFarlane (Ted, Family Guy). 
Joining the case are cast Pamela Anderson, Paul 

Walter Hauser, CCH Pounder, Kevin Durand, Cody 
Rhodes, Liza Koshy, Eddie Yu, with Danny Huston. 


