# **STAR CINEMAS**

# **MOUNT ISA**

	THURS 21st	FRI 22 <sup>nd</sup>	SAT 23 <sup>rd</sup>	SUN 24th	MON 25 <sup>th</sup>	TUES 26 <sup>th</sup>	WED 27 <sup>th</sup>
Nobody 2 ID MA15+ Film Photo ID required MA15+ 105mins	7:15pm	6:30pm 8:30pm	12:15pm 2:15pm 4:15pm 6:15pm	12:00pm 1:55pm 3:50pm 5:45pm		10:00am 7:15pm	
Naked Gun  M 100mins	7:15pm	6:30pm 8:30pm	12:30pm 4:30pm 6:20pm	12:00pm 4:00pm 5:50pm		10:00am 7:15pm	
Four Letters of Love LW M 120mins	NO SHOW	NO SHOW	2:20pm	1:50pm		NO SHOW	
Freakier Friday LW PG 125mins	7:00pm	6:20pm 8:30pm	1:30pm 3:50pm 6:00pm	1:05pm 3:20pm 5:30pm		10:00am 7:00pm	

## Reference Codes:

NFT - No Free Ticket

OWO - One Week Only

LW – Last Week

PP – Parental Permission on M film for Under 13's

ID – Photo ID required

R - R Rated - ID REQUIRED for all

AD - Adults @ Kids Prices

#### Nobody 2

Suburban dad Hutch Mansell, a former lethal assassin, is pulled back into his violent past after thwarting a home invasion, setting off a chain of events.

Naked Gun

Only one man has the particular set of skills... to lead

Police Squad and save the world! Lt. Frank Drebin Jr.

(Liam Neeson) follows in his father's footsteps in THE

NAKED GUN, directed by Akiva Schaffer (Saturday

Night Live, Popstar: Never Stop Never Stopping) and

from producer Seth MacFarlane (Ted, Family Guy). Joining the case are cast Pamela Anderson, Paul Walter Hauser, CCH Pounder, Kevin Durand, Cody Rhodes, Liza Koshy, Eddie Yu, with Danny Huston.











## **Four Letters of Love**

Based on Niall Williams' best-selling novel. Nicholas and Isabel were made for each other but how will they ever know it? As ghosts, fate and the sheer power of true love pull them together, so too does life threaten to tear them apart.

## Freakier Friday

The story picks up years after Tess (Curtis) and Anna (Lohan) endured an identity crisis. Anna now has a daughter of her own and a soon-to-be stepdaughter. As they navigate the myriad challenges that come when two families merge, Tess and Anna discover that lightning might indeed strike twice.

For More Movie Information visit: www.cinemaisa.com.au

**Outback Magic on the Big Screen**